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2,026 $592.30

$1,200,000

Capital Region

Central New

York

1,020 $421.57

$430,000

$1,136.36

1,144

$1,300,000

Finger Lakes

$1,350.48

13,921

$18,800,000

New York City

$1,584.43

2,209

$3,500,000

Long Island

1,611 $993.17

$1,600,000

Mid Hudson

Mohawk
Valley

$446.01

426

$190,000

$223.40

376

$84,000

North Country

$937.50

320

$300,000

Southern Tier

Western New

York

$566.75

1,588

$900,000
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We Work for the People
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